ISTANBUL, 20. - 24.12.2020

Yaris 12 Erkekler, 400m Karisik Acik
21.12.2020 - 18:29 Sonuglar Finals
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 19 + 4:10.11 Metin AYDIN TUR ISTANBUL 21.12.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 17 - 18 4:10.63 SAMET ALKAN TUR iISTANBUL 22.12.2016
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 15 - 16 4:16.29 Baturalp UNLU TUR iISTANBUL 25.12.2018
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 14 4:29.79 DEMIRKAN DEMIR TUR iISTANBUL 13.11.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 25m 13 4:37.70 SARPCAN TEZEL TUR iISTANBUL 22.12.2016

15 YAS 15: 5:07.36 / 16 YAS 16: 5:00.98 / 17 YAS 17: 4:57.10 / 18 YAS 18: 4:54.15 / 19+ YAS 19 +: 4:47.29

Puanlar: FINA 2020

Sira

Final A
1. Erge Can GEZMIS
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI
50m:  27.07  27.07
100m:  57.38  30.31
2. Utku KURTDERE
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 27.28 27.28
100m: 58.13 30.85

3. Alpkan ORNEK .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 27.98 27.98
100m: 1:00.48 32.50

4. Samet ALKAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti
50m: 27.35  27.35
100m:  59.54  32.19
5. Kaan KORKMAZ
KATILIM BARAJINI GE(;Ti

50m: 27.52 27.52
100m: 59.96 32.44

6. Polat Uzer TURNALI .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 27.71 27.71
100m: 59.05 31.34

7. Sanberk Yigit OKTAR .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 28.24 28.24
100m: 1:00.92 32.68

8. Yusuf BALABAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 28.19 28.19
100m: 1:01.35 33.16

Final B
9. Umut YILDIRIM
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 28.65 28.65
100m: 1:01.22 32.57

10. Taylan Ozgiir ERCAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

50m: 27.62 27.62
100m: 59.01 31.39

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

YB

98

1:29.41
2:00.69

03

1:30.04
2:01.18

95

1:33.41
2:05.93

98

1:33.79
2:07.03

02
1:33.33
2:05.91

02

1:33.75
2:08.10

1:34.77
2:07.88

05

1:36.74
2:11.47

1:35.81
2:09.33

02

1:32.43
2:05.76

Enka Spor Kuliibi

32.03  250m: 2:36.97  36.28
31.28  300m: 3:13.61  36.64
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii
31.91  250m: 2:37.93  36.75
31.14  300m: 3:15.82  37.89

Galatasaray Spor Kullibi

32.93
32.52

250m:
300m:

2:40.79
3:16.56

34.86
35.77

Galatasaray Spor Kullibi

34.25  250m: 2:43.52  36.49
33.24  300m: 3:20.26  36.74
Enka Spor Kuliibi

33.37  250m: 2:42.73  36.82
32.58  300m: 3:20.34  37.61
Niltifer Belediyespor

34.70  250m: 2:47.57  39.47
34.35  300m: 3:26.62  39.05
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
33.85  250m: 2:47.11  39.23
33.11  300m: 3:26.92  39.81

Sehitkamil Belediyespor Kullbi

3539  250m: 2:49.66  38.19
34.73  300m: 3:27.91  38.25
Enka Spor Kullibi

3459  250m: 2:47.56  38.23
3352  300m: 3:25.86  38.30

Galatasaray Spor Kulub

33.42
33.33

250m:
300m:

2:44.59
3:23.57

38.83
38.98

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Zaman

4:1191

3:43.21
4:11.91

4:13.55
3:45.44
4:13.55
4:13.70
3:46.30
4:13.70
4:19.29
3:50.26
4:19.29
4:21.28
3:51.43
4:21.28
4:26.50
3:56.98
4:26.50
4:30.53
3:59.39
4:30.53
4:32.79

4:01.06
4:32.79

4:25.24

3:56.07
4:25.24

4.26.68

3:55.54
4:26.68

Derece

809

29.60
28.70

794
29.62
28.11

792
29.74
27.40

742
30.00
29.03

725
31.09
29.85

684
30.36
29.52

653
32.47
31.14

637

33.15
31.73

693

30.21
29.17

682

31.97
31.14
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ISTANBUL, 20. - 24.12.2020

Yaris 12, Erkekler, 400m Karisik, Final, Acik

Sira YB Zaman Derece

11. Batuhan OZCAN . 03 Galatasaray Spor Kullibi 4:2758 675
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:35.27 35.09 250m:  2:47.77 37.79 350m: 3:56.86 30.67
100m: 1:00.18 32.37 200m: 2:09.98 34.71 300m: 3:26.19 38.42 400m: 4:27.58 30.72

12. Ali Ergiin YEKE . 03  Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 4:30.72 652
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 28.15 28.15 150m: 1:37.51 36.50 250m: 2:50.66 37.27 350m: 4:00.39 31.02
100m: 1:01.01 32.86 200m: 2:13.39 35.88 300m: 3:29.37 38.71 400m: 4:30.72 30.33

13. Toprak ARSLAN . 03  Pamukkale Universitesi Mensuplari Spo4:37.6901 604
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:40.50 36.69 250m: 2:55.16 38.61 350m: 4:06.40 32.09
100m: 1:03.81 34.34 200m: 2:16.55 36.05 300m: 3:34.31 39.15 400m: 4:37.69 31.29

14. Arek Can KURUGOGLU 04  Kinahada Su Sporlari Kuliibii 4:38.22 601
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:39.79 37.55 250m:  2:54.32 39.09 350m: 4:06.62 32.96
100m: 1:02.24 33.54 200m: 2:15.23 35.44 300m: 3:33.66 39.34 400m: 4:38.22 31.60

15. Tarkan YAMAN 04  Firtina Slam Spor Kultbi 4:38.32 600
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:39.16 35.43 250m: 2:53.31 40.03 350m: 4:06.19 32.81
100m: 1:03.73 34.13 200m: 2:13.28 34.12 300m: 3:33.38 40.07 400m: 4:38.32 32.13

16. Atahan KIRESCI 04  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuliibi 4:46.83 548
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:44.36 38.50 250m:  2:59.50 38.28 350m: 4:13.49 33.98
100m: 1:05.86 35.41 200m: 2:21.22 36.86 300m: 3:39.51 40.01 400m: 4:46.83 33.34

Final C
17. Gorkem GURPINAR 04  Galatasaray Spor Kulibi 4:31.02 650
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:37.57 35.25 250m:  2:48.71 36.50 350m: 3:59.34 32.90
100m: 1:02.32 33.80 200m: 2:12.21 34.64 300m: 3:26.44 37.73 400m: 4:31.02 31.68

18. Mert GUVEREN 04  Fenerbahge Spor Kuliibii 4:37.33 606
KATILIM BARAJINI GEQTi

50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:40.77 37.09 250m:  2:54.73 37.66 350m: 4:05.79 32.17
100m: 1:03.68 34.05 200m: 2:17.07 36.30 300m: 3:33.62 38.89 400m: 4:37.33 31.54

19. Batuhan SAHIN 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibl 4:43.32 569
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:43.60 37.83 250m:  2:59.70 39.18 350m:  4:12.20 32.92
100m: 1:05.77 35.65 200m: 2:20.52 36.92 300m: 3:39.28 39.58 400m: 4:43.32 31.12

20. Goktug OZFIDAN _ 04  Enka Spor Kuluib 4:43.33 569
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m:  30.79 3079  150m: 1:41.25  35.90  250m: 2:57.14 4053  350m: 4:11.67  32.30

100m: 1:05.35 3456  200m: 2:16.61 3536  300m: 3:39.37 4223  400m: 4:43.33  31.66

21. Yigit ONAL 05 Fenerbahge Spor Kultibi 4:52.02 519
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m:  29.90  29.90 150m: 1:43.40 38.29  250m: 3:02.02 4155  350m: 4:19.67 34.85

100m: 1:05.11  35.21 200m: 2:20.47  37.07  300m: 3:44.82 42.80  400m: 4:52.02  32.35

22. Sinan SEN 04  Bursa Buyiuksehir Belediyespor Kulibi 4:52.52 517
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:42.45 38.77 250m: 3:02.67 43.12 350m: 4:19.86 34.00
100m: 1:03.68 34.47 200m: 2:19.55 37.10 300m: 3:45.86 43.19 400m: 4:52.52 32.66
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ISTANBUL, 20. - 24.12.2020

Yaris 12, Erkekler, 400m Karisik, Final, Acik

Sira

23. Alperen BAYRAKTAR .
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 30.89 30.89 150m:

100m: 1:06.39 3550  200m:
24. Yagiz Kaan BOZDOGAN
KATILIM BARAJINI GECTI

50m: 29.74 29.74 150m:

100m: 1:05.10  35.36  200m:

YB

05 Kocaeli Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Kulil4:53.13

1:45.75 39.36 250m: 3:02.79
2:23.23  37.48  300m: 3:43.25
05  Aykon Spor Kuliibu
1:43.88  38.78  250m: 3:05.72
2:22.40 3852  300m: 3:50.42

39.56
40.46

43.32
44.70

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Zaman Derece

514
4:19.77  36.52
4:53.13  33.36
4:55.57 501
4:2353  33.11
4:5557  32.04
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